LoOoNoULRWNE

Francoise RENARD
C.O. Liege
Course : D55

Distance : 4530m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:47:03,070 (10'23"/km)

00:05:14 418m
00:02:32 00:07:46 227m
00:03:47 00:11:33 423m
00:02:42 00:14:15 276m
00:05:47 00:20:02  453m
00:04:21 00:24:23 503m
00:03:04 00:27:27 336m
00:07:16 00:34:43 674m
00:04:27 00:39:10 444m
00:03:32 00:42:42  328m
00:03:49 00:46:31 357m
00:00:32 00:47:03 95m

Nationale Lang
Weyerviakte 21.8.2022
Omega

1/9 0.K.

Full result on Webres

2. Dunja VAN DE RIET 0:49:07,769
3. Marijs VANDEWEYER 0:51:47

12'31"/km
11'10"/km
8'57"/km
9'47"/km
12'46"/km
8'39"/km
9'08"/km
10'47"/km
10'01"/km
10'46"/km
10'41"/km
5'37"/km
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